



The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk

NTN: 1440525-3, GST: 3277876112895

Tel: 021-326300-99, 021-321-2090558

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 21/08/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0824-68

Purchase Transaction Id : 8943

Purchase Details: Mustaqim Dyeing and Printing Ind. Pvt. Ltd

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Other General Product (Taxable)	Pcs	24	860.00	20,640.00	0.00	20640	Open Market
2	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	200	10.50	2,100.00	0.00	2100	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	30	10.50	315.00	0.00	315	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6	Packet	24	57.23	1,373.52	0.00	1374	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	24	16.17	388.00	0.00	388	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Piano - TR-14 Sharpener	Pcs	12	5.99	71.82	0.00	72	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	12	4.00	48.00	0.00	48	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	UHU - Glue Stick 21Gram	Pcs	12	160.00	1,920.00	0.00	1920	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Solo- Binding Register 200Pages	Pcs	30	181.40	5,442.00	0.00	5442	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Duplicating Book 1+1 200 Pages	Pcs	24	210.00	5,040.00	0.00	5040	Kagzi Haji A.Rehman H.Nuruddin
11	Envelope Brown A4	Pcs	200	2.50	500.00	0.00	500	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Opal - Box File	Pcs	25	175.00	4,375.00	0.00	4375	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	WorkSafe - 93550 Stapler Machine	Pcs	4	290.00	1,160.00	0.00	1160	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	Dollar - Dry Erase Marker Blue	Pcs	12	62.00	744.00	0.00	744	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	6	240.00	1,440.00	0.00	1440	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Paper / Masking Tape 2x10	Pcs	24	28.00	672.00	0.00	672	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Crystal Stamp Pad (Black)	Pcs	6	43.70	262.20	0.00	262	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Other General Product (Exempt)	Pcs	1	1,700.00	1,700.00	0.00	1700	Open Market

	Total		670		48,191.54	0.00	48191.53984	
--	-------	--	-----	--	-----------	------	-------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan